Job Name:
Type:
Part #:
Notes:
Specifications Subject to Change Without Prior Notice
© 2025, Envoy Lighting, Inc. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
Office 215-512-7000 • Fax: 267-288-5604

• UL Listed for damp locations (20°C – 40°C).
STANDARD
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL VOLTAGE CAPACITY
Sample Part Number: ELEDXR
ELEDXR 6 6 Volts 5 50 Watt
12 12 Volts 10 100 Watt
HOUSING COLOR
White
B Black
(blank)
Job Name:
Type:
Part #:
Notes:
Specifications Subject to Change Without Prior Notice
© 2025, Envoy Lighting, Inc. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
Office 215-512-7000 • Fax: 267-288-5604
2025.06
 ELECTRICAL INFORMATION
CATALOG NUMBER INPUT WATTS (W) INPUT AMPS (A)
120V 277V 120V 277V
ELEDXR65 16.0 16.0 0.15 0.06
ELEDXR610 30.0 30.0 0.28 0.12
ELEDXR125 16.0 16.0 0.15 0.06
ELEDXR1210 30.0 30.0 0.28 0.12
 REMOTE LAMP COMPATIBILITY
ELEDXR610
ELEDXR125
ELEDXR1210